
Weekly - Petty cash /expense card statement.

Name G JAI KUMAR Statement date 02-0t-2026

Prepared by JAI KUMAR

From period 26-t2-25 To period 02-01-202

Sl No Debit to
company

Debit to
project

Description of expense Amount Bill
enclosed

GST biII

I MPSVC Refreshment Allowance latenight workVinay !Y tIN !Y !N
2 MPSVC TS10D3437 - washing cleaning for visitsGlanza !Y !N !Y tN
) MPSVC MPSVC Documents Inward Bag Sent Auto 200/- !Y !N !Y !N
4 MPSVC MPSVC Misc expenses paid to police for lunch 1,000/- !Y UN trY !N
5 MPSVC MPSVC Toll plaza paid to Krishna for TS09FU2223 200/- !Y DN !Y tN
6 MPSVC MPSVC ,Ola bike j hills to HO - gaurav lunch - Sai 140/- !Y !N !Y trN

MPSVC MPSVC time sent to j hills from Ho - inward bag - SaiOla bike 2'd 220t- !Y !N !Y trN

8 MPSVC MPSVC Ola bike Ho to Jhills inward bag sent - 02-01-2026 - Sai !Y !N !Y !N
9 !Y UN !Y !N
t0. trY trN !Y trN

11. Total: 2,7751-

toAmount
credited by

be to expense card, E Cash reimbursement, ! Tmnsfer to personal a,/c. ! Other:

Div Accountant MD

Transfer

Approved by:

Sign:
t\

Date:
--l

l.I,
p.R

Sign

U

MPSVC 1751-

MPSVC 600/-

7.

240/-

Accounts Manager



M? su c-
.o) aI

A/c.

PrePared bY

Oate

Rec€iv6r's Signature

Ps.Rs.

towards

<T1

Rupees

?,^o

&uo
Drawn on Bank

Cheque No Dated

Cheque
Paid bV 1;;;

O?, JAt{

DEBIT VOUCHER

Voucher No'

Paid to



Transaction
A7:AZ pm on 02

Successful
Jan 2026

MOHAMNXED ALI r240
+918978965700

Banklng Name : Mohammed Ali &

- , Transfer Details
s4.' /\

a

Transaction lD

T2601 0 21902267071596 2s 4

Debited from

xxxxx95000 og7,t2 7240

UTR; 2177653425A7

Powered by

Utlt.../ ..., i;/., ".

: I



l\4 Pg ' c-
Voucher No.

Nc.
Date : 6 l> s

Paid to
Rs

towards

lJa(14-

Rupees
a-

\

t+5

ChEque No. Oat6d Drawn on Eenk
Paid by

Ch€qus

Cash l+t
I*t-W
- Prepared by

J

tby Recoivsr'B SignatureR

DEAIT VOUCHER

Ps.
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I-9a

01CI+l

Oub Masiid,
ad.

Date

Beside Boats

, SecunderabS. No 54-203164'
Raniguni

p1L? V
Name......

Bill No

AiTOUNT
Pa.RsRATEoty.

PARTICULARSs.No.

d,

No. Guarantee' No' Warrantee
A'c' Gass

Shaukat :

Afrat :

9676665584
9705827591

RS
Etc

CAR&
Electrical'

Gleaninglnterior
CARAJC & Teflon,
Foam Wash'

TOTAL



DEBIT VOUCHER

Voucher No.

Nc. Date :
ndlr, las

Rs PsPaid to

towards

Rupees

Eoo rs

APPRO A&oa
Drawn on BankCh€qu6 No.

Paid by

Datsd
Ch€que

Cash

M-HB
G, JAI K

repared by Receiver's Signature
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Nc.

Voucher No.

W-v,*vt,ra-
PrePared bY

7r:' - t z--2o >f
Date: "u '-

Receiver's Signature

RS, Ps

Paid to t
9/

towards J *-J^ to rO 9-2-*1ot'(0oJ

RuPees
..4

"6

42f0 >-
Cheque No. Dated

Cheque
Paid bV 1;;;

308

DEB'T VOUCHER

Orawn on Bank

?025
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*,

Toll plrza i/an!
Entry ToIl N.m.
01s tlncc

: NAI{AXRAfiGUDA (EXrr_ I q
r SflATSHABAD (:irr- r"i-:21,91 l(fi

Tranra(tlon
Booth & oper
Entry oate &

No. t2572279f760ts69at ot twos / 27927

Exlt Date & T

!fie:27/Oec/2025 20:55:45
Veh 1c1e No

I lne :27 /Dec/ 2025 2L: L4..5,
ry : TS09FU2223

fy
pe of Vehlcle : CAR

tls
Pe of lgg1ss, ;oouble User Fee

: Rs. 56
ef Fee

Penalty Fee iRs.50Tot.l FcG
: ir. 10A

FOR ANY EMER

THANK YOU
GENCY,/ASSISIANCE 

ON O 8k
PLEAsE caLL 14449

"Veh 1c.Les i/1th an lnvalld FASTaSenterlnt any E ntry FASFig Laneswl l.L be charged dolrble toll. fee. P.[easeens ure your FAs Tag ls actlve to a voldPenalty changes.

:; {]sH YOU HAPPY & SAFE ]OunNEY ::

T



HI,IDA . HGCi - NORR
IRB Golconda Exprersway prlvate Llmlted

6sT Nor 3OAAECI1275p1z2
SltAitsHABAD TOLL PLAZA (EXrI- 16)

Toll plaza NaflR
Entry ToJ I NaDc
01i tan. €

iSHAHSHABAO (txlI-15)
I NANAI iAIGUDA (EXIT_ 19
:21 

" 91 Ntl

Tranta(tion flo.
Eooth & Opprator
Entry oate & Time
Ex lt Dite & Tlhe
VehLcle No_
Type of Veh1(Le
Type of Jo!rney
Uaet Fee
l,enalty Fee
Iotrl [..

| 25LZ27ArO7ALA27
: 44/ )aaB4
:27/OeEl2gZ5 l9: 56;39
:27 /Dec/ ZOZS 20: tZ:39
: I569FUa22l
: CAR

: Do!ble L,!e| tee
: n5. 50
; Rs. 56
:8t . l0g

.IHANK 
YOI]

FOR ANY EIIERGENCY/ASSISTAI{CE ON ONN

PLEA5E CALL 14449
"Vehlcles wlth an jnvrltd FAsTag
enterlng ary Entry FASTag Lanes

rrlll be (harged do!rhle toll fe€. pl€ase
ensure yoLr FASIat ls actlve to avold

pEnalty charges.,,

:: I.iI5H YOU HAPPY & SAFE ]OUNNEY



Voucher No.

Nc

&
Prepared by

29 tl
G, JAI

AGM-HR

Date

Receiver,s Signature
by

Paid to

Ps.Rstowards

NtTu 'o
t

la
Rupees

1

Qo

Cheque No Dated Drawn on BankPaid bv @." Cash

It-t o

--.-..--.--.-.--

OEBIT VOUCHER

arl'a I as



Transaction Successfut
11;57 am on 29 Dec ZOZi

SINGIREDDY UDAY T14O
REDDY

XXXXXX3Sg4uday@axl

Banking Name ; Singireddy Uday Reddy t3

Transfer Details

id

,\

Mlssage

Ola Bike

Transaction lD

T 2512291157 127 0 2387 3260

D6bited from

I xxxxxxo254

UTR: 638002 479238

?140

Powered by
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